Curriculum For Undergraduate Accounting Degree — 126 hours

First Year
Fall Semester

English Composition |
Biological Science

College Algebra

Personal & Social Development
Physical Education

Personal Health & Safety
Business Ethics

Second Year
Fall Semester

Oral Communication

Principles of Economics |

Principles of Accounting |

Humanities Electives 2330/2340
Microcomputer Applications

Third Year
Fall Semester

Intermediate Accounting |

Principles of Management
Business & Econ Statistics
Income Tax Accounting |

Management Information System
General Elective

Fourth Year
Fall Semester

Cost Accounting
Advanced Accounting |
Principles of Finance

Auditing

General Elective

1311
1450
1330
1210
select
1310
2200

2390
2310

2311

select
3312

3312

3300
3311
3320

3350
select

4341
4331
3310

4320

select

NWEFEDNWP~W

w

W w W w w

W W W ww

Spring Semester

English Composition Il 1321 3

Physical Science 1411 4
Humanities 2301 3
Career and Life Planning1120 1
Physical Education selectl

US History 2315,2318 or
American Government 2312 3

Spring Semester

Literature Electives select3
:Trmuples of Economics 2330 3

:Trmuples of Accounting 2323 3

Business Law | 3314 3
Business Math 2321 3

Spring Semester

Intermediate Accounting
Il

Busmess_ _ 3301 3
Communications

Principles of Marketing 3300 3
:Income Tax Accounting 3330 3
Advanced Composition 3301 3

3322 3

Spring Semester

Business Elective select3
Advanced Accounting Il 4332 3
Business Strategies 4350 3
Accounting for Non-

Profit Org. 4325 3
General Elective select3



