Curriculum For Undergraduate Accounting Degree – 126 hours

First Year Fall Semester			Spring Semester
English Composition I Biological Science College Algebra Personal & Social Development Physical Education Personal Health & Safety Business Ethics	1311 1450 1330 1210 select 1310 2200	3 4 3 2 1 3 2	English Composition II 1321 3 Physical Science 1411 4 Humanities 2301 3 Career and Life Planning 1120 1 Physical Education select1 US History 2315,2318 or American Government 2312 3
Second Year Fall Semester			Spring Semester
Oral Communication	2390	3	Literature Electives select3
Principles of Economics I	2310	3	Principles of Economics 2330 3
Principles of Accounting I	2311	3	Principles of Accounting 2323 3
Humanities Electives 2330/2340 Microcomputer Applications	select 3312	3	Business Law I 3314 3 Business Math 2321 3
Third Year Fall Semester			Spring Semester
	3312	3	Spring Semester Intermediate Accounting 3322 3
Fall Semester	3312 3300	3	Intermediate Accounting 3322 3
Fall Semester Intermediate Accounting I			Intermediate Accounting 3322 3 II Business Communications Principles of Marketing 3300 3
Fall Semester Intermediate Accounting I Principles of Management	3300	3	Intermediate Accounting 3322 3 II Business 3301 3 Communications
Fall Semester Intermediate Accounting I Principles of Management Business & Econ Statistics	3300 3311	3	Intermediate Accounting 3322 3 II Business Communications Principles of Marketing 3300 3 Income Tax Accounting 3330 3
Fall Semester Intermediate Accounting I Principles of Management Business & Econ Statistics Income Tax Accounting I Management Information System	3300 3311 3320 3350	3 3 3 3	Intermediate Accounting II 3322 3 Business 3301 3 Communications Principles of Marketing Income Tax Accounting II 3330 3
Fall Semester Intermediate Accounting I Principles of Management Business & Econ Statistics Income Tax Accounting I Management Information System General Elective Fourth Year	3300 3311 3320 3350	3 3 3 3	Intermediate Accounting II 3322 3 Business 3301 3 Communications Principles of Marketing 3300 3 Income Tax Accounting 3330 3 II 3301 3 Advanced Composition 3301 3 Spring Semester Business Elective select3 Advanced Accounting II 4332 3 Business Strategies 4350 3
Fall Semester Intermediate Accounting I Principles of Management Business & Econ Statistics Income Tax Accounting I Management Information System General Elective Fourth Year Fall Semester Cost Accounting Advanced Accounting I	3300 3311 3320 3350 select	3 3 3 3 3 3 3	Intermediate Accounting II 3322 3 Business 3301 3 Communications 7300 3 Income Tax Accounting II 3330 3 Advanced Composition 3301 3 Spring Semester Business Elective select3 Advanced Accounting II 4332 3